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Agi Zeit Agi Fehl Agi Pkt.  Jum Zeit Jum Fehl Jum Pkt.  Lizenz FuehrerIn Hund Zeit Fehler Rang Punkte

Jumping Medium 3 vom 12.5.12

 28.57 0.00 50  7299 Stettler Melanie Januja 28.57 0.00 1 50
 29.21 0.00 45  6961 Pellegrini Letizia Nomade 29.21 0.00 2 45
 31.19 0.00 40  8264 Binder Eve Woody 31.19 0.00 3 40
 31.76 0.00 36  10155 Stettler Melanie Muscat 31.76 0.00 4 36
 31.86 0.00 32  8068 Bänsch Ralf Jay 31.86 0.00 5 32
 32.04 0.00 28  7533 Pazienza Ilaria Bowie 32.04 0.00 6 28
 32.12 0.00 24  8563 Canu Betty Chany 32.12 0.00 7 24
 32.41 0.00 20  7796 Aerne Sandro Amira 32.41 0.00 8 20
 33.10 0.10 16  7803 Stoppa Christine Baja 33.10 0.10 9 16
 34.37 1.37 12  9707 Wagner Arlette Jaba 34.37 1.37 10 12
 34.41 1.41 10  10406 Rellstab Astrid Caylie 34.41 1.41 11 10
 29.66 5.00 8  5517 Binder Eve Blaze 29.66 5.00 12 8
 31.29 5.00 6  8168 Koller Alain Elvis 31.29 5.00 13 6
 31.76 5.00 4  6655 Eichenberger

Manuela
Dares 31.76 5.00 14 4

 32.21 5.00 2  8007 Göldi Monika Brennah 32.21 5.00 15 2
 EL 100.00 0  10036 Eichenberger

Manuela
Win 0.00 0.00 16 0

 EL 100.00 0  10036 Eichenberger
Manuela

Win 0.00 0.00 16 0

 31.76 0.00 0  10155 Stettler Melanie Muscat 0.00 0.00 16 0
 31.76 0.00 0  10155 Stettler Melanie Muscat 0.00 0.00 16 0
 34.41 1.41 0  10406 Rellstab Astrid Caylie 0.00 0.00 16 0
 34.41 1.41 0  10406 Rellstab Astrid Caylie 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  10608 Martin Patrick Angelina 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  10608 Martin Patrick Angelina 0.00 0.00 16 0
 29.66 5.00 0  5517 Binder Eve Blaze 0.00 0.00 16 0
 29.66 5.00 0  5517 Binder Eve Blaze 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  5539 Konrad Jennifer Ajenga 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  5539 Konrad Jennifer Ajenga 0.00 0.00 16 0
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 EL 100.00 0  6204 Wermelinger Pia Pablo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  6204 Wermelinger Pia Pablo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 34.56 6.56 0  6241 Jud Maurice Giro 0.00 0.00 16 0
 34.56 6.56 0  6241 Jud Maurice Giro 0.00 0.00 16 0
 31.76 5.00 0  6655 Eichenberger

Manuela
Dares 0.00 0.00 16 0

 31.76 5.00 0  6655 Eichenberger
Manuela

Dares 0.00 0.00 16 0

 EL 100.00 0  6726 Jung Regula Askja 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  6726 Jung Regula Askja 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.60 5.00 0  6755 Ernst Judith Piper 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.60 5.00 0  6755 Ernst Judith Piper 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  6910 Geiger Markus Indigo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  6910 Geiger Markus Indigo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 29.21 0.00 0  6961 Pellegrini Letizia Nomade 0.00 0.00 16 0
 29.21 0.00 0  6961 Pellegrini Letizia Nomade 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7033 Beutler Michelle Laska 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7033 Beutler Michelle Laska 0.00 0.00 16 0
 28.57 0.00 0  7299 Stettler Melanie Januja 0.00 0.00 16 0
 28.57 0.00 0  7299 Stettler Melanie Januja 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7359 Surber Fredy Breena 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7359 Surber Fredy Breena 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7486 Wermelinger Nela Timo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7486 Wermelinger Nela Timo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7489 Meier Marlis Kimi 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7489 Meier Marlis Kimi 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.04 0.00 0  7533 Pazienza Ilaria Bowie 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.04 0.00 0  7533 Pazienza Ilaria Bowie 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7643 Lanari Sophie Nilo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7643 Lanari Sophie Nilo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7649 Wiesner Claudia Leiko 0.00 0.00 16 0
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 EL 100.00 0  7649 Wiesner Claudia Leiko 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7651 Minuz Tina Peewee 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7651 Minuz Tina Peewee 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.35 5.00 0  7693 Wegmüller Monika Kerry Keys... 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.35 5.00 0  7693 Wegmüller Monika Kerry Keys... 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.41 0.00 0  7796 Aerne Sandro Amira 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.41 0.00 0  7796 Aerne Sandro Amira 0.00 0.00 16 0
 33.10 0.10 0  7803 Stoppa Christine Baja 0.00 0.00 16 0
 33.10 0.10 0  7803 Stoppa Christine Baja 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7857 Braun Brigitt Roxy 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7857 Braun Brigitt Roxy 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7975 Oeschger Elisabeth Lio 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  7975 Oeschger Elisabeth Lio 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.21 5.00 0  8007 Göldi Monika Brennah 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.21 5.00 0  8007 Göldi Monika Brennah 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8060 Habermacher Beat King 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8060 Habermacher Beat King 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8063 Roth Hansruedi Bajazzo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8063 Roth Hansruedi Bajazzo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 31.86 0.00 0  8068 Bänsch Ralf Jay 0.00 0.00 16 0
 31.86 0.00 0  8068 Bänsch Ralf Jay 0.00 0.00 16 0
 31.29 5.00 0  8168 Koller Alain Elvis 0.00 0.00 16 0
 31.29 5.00 0  8168 Koller Alain Elvis 0.00 0.00 16 0
 31.19 0.00 0  8264 Binder Eve Woody 0.00 0.00 16 0
 31.19 0.00 0  8264 Binder Eve Woody 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8509 Vadagnin Ursula Chivas 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8509 Vadagnin Ursula Chivas 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8558 Reinli Yvonne Inuk 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8558 Reinli Yvonne Inuk 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.12 0.00 0  8563 Canu Betty Chany 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.12 0.00 0  8563 Canu Betty Chany 0.00 0.00 16 0
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 EL 100.00 0  8640 Koller Katharina Odie 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8640 Koller Katharina Odie 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.68 10.00 0  8677 Wittwer Yvonne AJ 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.68 10.00 0  8677 Wittwer Yvonne AJ 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8846 Hess Gaby Shayn 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8846 Hess Gaby Shayn 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8863 Frey Michel Eroy 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8863 Frey Michel Eroy 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8987 Rüegge Corina Naicca 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  8987 Rüegge Corina Naicca 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  9080 Fischler Vanessa Timy 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  9080 Fischler Vanessa Timy 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  9116 Jud Ursula Chase 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  9116 Jud Ursula Chase 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  9161 Piontek Meister

Christine
Rayas 0.00 0.00 16 0

 EL 100.00 0  9161 Piontek Meister
Christine

Rayas 0.00 0.00 16 0

 34.25 16.25 0  9251 Eberle Martin Kayo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 34.25 16.25 0  9251 Eberle Martin Kayo 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.67 5.00 0  9477 Steurer Nadine Flip 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.67 5.00 0  9477 Steurer Nadine Flip 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  9624 Geiger Markus Neon 0.00 0.00 16 0
 EL 100.00 0  9624 Geiger Markus Neon 0.00 0.00 16 0
 34.37 1.37 0  9707 Wagner Arlette Jaba 0.00 0.00 16 0
 34.37 1.37 0  9707 Wagner Arlette Jaba 0.00 0.00 16 0
 32.35 5.00 0  7693 Wegmüller Monika Kerry Keys... 32.35 5.00 112 0
 32.60 5.00 0  6755 Ernst Judith Piper 32.60 5.00 113 0
 32.67 5.00 0  9477 Steurer Nadine Flip 32.67 5.00 114 0
 34.56 6.56 0  6241 Jud Maurice Giro 34.56 6.56 115 0
 32.68 10.00 0  8677 Wittwer Yvonne AJ 32.68 10.00 116 0
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 34.25 16.25 0  9251 Eberle Martin Kayo 34.25 16.25 117 0
 EL 100.00 0  10036 Eichenberger

Manuela
Win 100.00 100.00 118 0

 EL 100.00 0  10608 Martin Patrick Angelina 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  5539 Konrad Jennifer Ajenga 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  6204 Wermelinger Pia Pablo 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  6726 Jung Regula Askja 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  6910 Geiger Markus Indigo 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  7033 Beutler Michelle Laska 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  7359 Surber Fredy Breena 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  7486 Wermelinger Nela Timo 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  7489 Meier Marlis Kimi 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  7643 Lanari Sophie Nilo 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  7649 Wiesner Claudia Leiko 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  7651 Minuz Tina Peewee 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  7857 Braun Brigitt Roxy 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  7975 Oeschger Elisabeth Lio 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  8060 Habermacher Beat King 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  8063 Roth Hansruedi Bajazzo 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  8509 Vadagnin Ursula Chivas 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  8558 Reinli Yvonne Inuk 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  8640 Koller Katharina Odie 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  8846 Hess Gaby Shayn 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  8863 Frey Michel Eroy 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  8987 Rüegge Corina Naicca 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  9080 Fischler Vanessa Timy 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  9116 Jud Ursula Chase 100.00 100.00 118 0
 EL 100.00 0  9161 Piontek Meister

Christine
Rayas 100.00 100.00 118 0

 EL 100.00 0  9624 Geiger Markus Neon 100.00 100.00 118 0

 


